
job number:

job name:

di
s 

no
.:

P
L0

01

P
L0

02

P
L0

03

da
te

:

29
.0

8.
19

24
.1

0.
19

18
.0

1.
21

issued to: company:

Sarah O'Neill - - -

Sarah Lui - - -

Planning -

MAMMMM

MAMA AC

E E E

A A A

document no: title: size: scale: revisions:revisions:revisions:

2377_PL_001 Location Plan A4 1:1250 A

2377_PL_010 Existing Site Plan A3 1:200

2377_PL_011 Existing Floor Plan A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_012 Existing Roof Plan A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_040 Existing Elevations: Sheet 1 A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_041 Existing Elevations: Sheet 2 A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_050 Existing Sections A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_100 Proposed Site/Landscaping Plan A3 1:100 A B C

2377_PL_110 Proposed Floor Plan A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_120 Proposed Roof Plan A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_400 Proposed Elevations: Sheet 1 A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_401 Proposed Elevations: Sheet 2 A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_500 Proposed Sections A3 1:100 A

2377_PL_732 Detail: Bin Store A3 1:20 A

2377_DAS001 Design and Access Statement A3 nts A
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